PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20000029

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « B-106 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Mr. Lamar Smith
Status: Member
State/District: TX21
TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset Transaction
Type
Apple Inc. (AAPL) S

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

Apple Inc. (AAPL) S

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

BorgWarner Inc. (BWA) P

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

Cameron International Corporation S
(CAM)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

Catamaran Corporation (CTRX) P

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING Or: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

Catamaran Corporation (CTRX) P

FiLING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

Citrix Systems, Inc. (CTXS) S

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

Date

12/10/2013

12/20/2013

12/11/2013

12/11/2013

12/18/2013

12/24/2013

12/18/2013

Notification Amount

Date

01/2/2014

01/2/2014

01/2/2014

01/2/2014

01/2/2014

01/2/2014

01/2/2014

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

Citrix Systems, Inc. (CTXS) S 12/19/2013 01/2/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

Dick's Sporting Goods Inc (DKS) S 12/6/2013 01/2/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING Or: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

Fastenal Company (FAST) P 12/24/2013 01/2/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FiLING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. (JEC) P 12/11/2013 01/2/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

RPX Corporation (RPXC) P 12/30/2013 01/2/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

Transdigm Group Incorporated P 12/13/2013 01/2/2014 $1,001 - $15,000
Transdigm Group Inc. (TDG)

FiLING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

Whiting Petroleum Corporation (WLL) S 12/11/2013 01/2/2014 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

AsSET CLAsS DETAILS

o MERRILL LYNCH INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS
LocaTion: US

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Mr. Lamar Smith , 01/16/2014



