

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • B-106 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Mr. Lamar Smith

Status: Member State/District: TX21

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		Apple Inc. (AAPL) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTM	S IENT ACCOUNTS	12/10/2013	01/2/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Apple Inc. (AAPL) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTM	S HENT ACCOUNTS	12/20/2013	01/2/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		BorgWarner Inc. (BWA) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTM	P HENT ACCOUNTS	12/11/2013	01/2/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Cameron International Corporation (CAM) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTM	S IENT ACCOUNTS	12/11/2013	01/2/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Catamaran Corporation (CTRX) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTM	P IENT ACCOUNTS	12/18/2013	01/2/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Catamaran Corporation (CTRX) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTM	P IENT ACCOUNTS	12/24/2013	01/2/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Citrix Systems, Inc. (CTXS) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTM	S HENT ACCOUNTS	12/18/2013	01/2/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		Citrix Systems, Inc. (CTXS) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTM	S S S S S S S S S S S S S	12/19/2013	01/2/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Dick's Sporting Goods Inc (DKS) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTM	S SENT ACCOUNTS	12/6/2013	01/2/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Fastenal Company (FAST) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTM	P EENT ACCOUNTS	12/24/2013	01/2/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. (JEC) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTM	P EENT ACCOUNTS	12/11/2013	01/2/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		RPX Corporation (RPXC) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTM	P MENT ACCOUNTS	12/30/2013	01/2/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Transdigm Group Incorporated Transdigm Group Inc. (TDG) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTM	P ENT ACCOUNTS	12/13/2013	01/2/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Whiting Petroleum Corporation (WLL) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: MERRILL LYNCH INVESTM	S IENT ACCOUNTS	12/11/2013	01/2/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ASSET CLASS DETAILS

• MERRILL LYNCH INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS LOCATION: US

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes C No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Mr. Lamar Smith, 01/16/2014